Tuotot/kulut €
Tammikuu-Tammikuu 2022

70 Sivistys ja hyvinvointilautak

Toimintakatetilit
Summatasot: Tulosyksikko

7000 Sivistystoimen hallinto
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

7120 Varhaiskasvatus
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

7200 Yleissivistava koulutus
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

7400 Muut kasvatus ja
opetuspalvelu

Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

Ta 2022

0
-204120
-204120

145000
-2060380
-1915380

150300
-4470100
-4319800

-31900
-31900

Toteutunut
2022

-12758
-12758

9663
-146353
-136689

27336
-364732
-337396

-467
-467

Ta-Tot.2022

0
-191362
-191362

135337
-1914027
-1778691

122964
-4105368
-3982404

-31433
-31433

Tot%

6,3
6,3

6,7
7,1
7,1

18,2
8,2
7,8

15
15

Toteutunut
2021

-19550
-19550

30397
-159992
-129596

88942
-393377
-304434

-4500
-4500

TP2021

480
-214429
-213949

147765
-1986130
-1838365

290055
-4493946
-4203891

-35391
-35391



Tuotot/kulut €
Tammikuu-Tammikuu 2022

70 Sivistys ja hyvinvointilautak
Toimintakatetilit

Summatasot: Tulosyksikko

Toteutunut Toteutunut

Ta 2022 2022 Ta-Tot.2022 Tot% 2021 TP2021
7600 Kirjasto
Tuotot 2000 0 2000 0 0 2927
Kulut -202950 -19891 -183059 9,8 -20195 -211761
Netto -200950 -19891 -181059 9,9 -20195 -208834
7700 Kulttuuritoimi
Tuotot 0 0 0 0 0 269
Kulut -47270 -1638 -45632 3,5 -1557 -38223
Netto -47270 -1638 -45632 3,5 -1557 -37954
7800 Nuorisotoimi
Tuotot 47700 13150 34550 27,6 0 3388
Kulut -230260 -16685 -213575 7,2 -11774 -172996
Netto -182560 -3535 -179025 19 -11774 -169608
7850 Liikuntatoimi
Tuotot 106000 557 105443 0,5 105 51855
Kulut -891460 -72499 -818961 8,1 -56534 -686040
Netto -785460 -71942 -713518 9,2 -56429 -634185
RAPORTTI YHTEENSA
Tuotot 451000 50706 400294 11,2 119444 496740
Kulut -8138440 -635022 -7503418 7,8 -667478 -7838915

Netto -7687440 -584316 -7103124 7,6 -548034 -7342176



